SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
CUSTOMER ： STD
CUSTOMER PART NO  ：
PRODUCTS ： Wire Wound Common Mode Chokes
PART  NO： MCSF Series
DATE： 2019.09.05
SALES： 产品部
E-MAIL： Eily@szmorechance.com

MCSF1513Z 15.0±0.5 13.0±0.5 6.0Max 9.0Typ 2.7Typ 3.0 Typ 3.0Typ 3.3Typ 16.0Typ 8.0Typ 9.5Typ
2.Electrical characteristics
Part Number
Impedane(Ω)
(at 100MHz) Rated Current
(A) Max.
DCR
(MΩ)
MAX
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) Min
Rated Voltage
(V) Max.
MIN TYP
MCSF0706Z400 40 70 15.0 5.0 10.0 125
MCSF0706Z101 100 140 9.0 10.0 10.0 125
MCSF0706Z301 225 300 5.0 10.0 10.0 125
MCSF0706Z501 275 450 5.0 10.0 10.0 125
MCSF0706Z601 500 700 4.0 15.0 10.0 125
MCSF0706Z701 500 700 4.0 15.0 10.0 125
MCSF0706Z102 800 1020 3.0 15.0 10.0 125
MCSF0706Z132 910 1300 2.5 17.0 10.0 125
MCSF0907Z301 225 300 6.0 6.0 10.0 80
MCSF0907Z501 450 600 5.5 8.0 10.0 80
MCSF0907Z701 500 700 5.0 10.0 10.0 80
MCSF0907Z102 750 1000 4.0 13.0 10.0 80
MCSF0907Z222 1700 2200 3.0 50.0 10.0 80
MCSF0907Z272 2000 2700 2.0 80.0 10.0 80
MCSF1211Z800 80 230 10.0 2.0 10.0 125
MCSF1211Z701 500 700 8.0 6.0 10.0 125
MCSF1211Z801 600 800 8.0 8.0 10.0 125
MCSF1211Z102 750 1000 6.0 14.0 10.0 125
MCSF1211Z222 2200 2500 1.8 35.0 10.0 125
MCSF1211Z272 2300 2700 1.5 50.0 10.0 125
MCSF1513Z301 250 300 13.0 5.0 10.0 80
MCSF1513Z551 450 550 10.0 6.0 10.0 80
MCSF1513Z701 500 700 10.0 7.0 10.0 80
3.Operating： -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
SPECIFICATION   FOR  APPROVAL
4.Reliability and Testing Conditions / Pin Type Power Inductors
Item Specification Conditions

Time (Sec.)
230
150
200
60 to 120 Sec.
Wire Wound Common Mode Chokes --MCSF  Series
6.Packaging
Part Number A B C D E PCS/REEL
MCSF0706Z 330 100 13.5 21.5 16.5 1500
MCSF0907Z 330 100 13.5 30.4 24.4 700
MCSF1211Z 330 100 13.5 30.4 24.4 500
MCSF1513Z 330 100 13.5 34.8 32.5 350
P/N Tape width Distance Pull-of force
MCSF0706Z 16 mm 12mm 10~120g
MCSF0907Z 24 mm 16 mm 10~120g
MCSF1211Z 24 mm 16 mm 10~120g
MCSF1513 24 mm 16 mm 10~120g
The force tearing off cove tape is 15 to 60 grams
in the arrow direction under the following conditions
Room Temp Room Humidity Room atrn Teaming Speed